
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

E222 

E25 

E28 

E92 

E917 

E87 

E4 

E12 

E14 

E8 

E80 

E23 

E54 

E62 

E7 

E978 

E928 

E25 

E29 

E57 

E44 

Class 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Name 

MY KEBAB R.T. 

DEM BOYS 

M.A.K.   R.T. 

ZIBO R.T. 

I PENNELLI 

TEAM AUSTRIA 

BM RACING 

ROMAGNA TEAM 

SPEED STORM R.T. 

I LAIDI 

NRT TEAM 

CAXXO DURO 

GIAMBROGGIANIC 

ARL  RACING 

R TEAM DUBRAVA 

MENGO TEAM 

UWE AUCH DABEI 

YOUNGTIMER R.T. 

REISKOCHER 

ROOKIES 

OPTION B 

Best Tm 

1:32.232 

1:33.449 

1:34.203 

1:34.772 

1:35.411 

1:35.545 

1:36.342 

1:37.803 

1:38.124 

1:38.422 

1:38.455 

1:38.653 

1:40.356 

1:41.199 

1:42.226 

1:47.173 

1:48.739 

Drivers 

Sadrić - 

Walter - 

Kadiric - 

Grassi - 

Emanueli - 

Gombotz - 

Bonacci - 

Guidicci - 

Fregnan - 

Mondini - 

Lulic - 

Giacomoni - 

Sarajlic - 

Štoka - 

Horvat - 

Kojec - 

Ruppert - 

Weigold - 

Abenthum T. - 

Pamer - 

Yüce - 

Pribolsan - 

Vetterl 

Debevec 

Orfano - 

Pasquini 

Schmutz - 

Monti 

Fregnan S. - 

Vincenzi - 

Cianciaruso 

Loncarevic - 

Caroli 

Oggian - 

Škulj - 

Dujmovic - 

Vrhovnik 

Maar Jan - 

Schmidt - 

Sevket - 

Brugger - 

Werner - 

Smaić 

Gabrieli 

Zecevic 

Alagna 

Campagnolo 

Matesic - 

Zambroni 

Pavovec 

Kovacic 

Maar Joel 

Witz 

Palmer - 

Oberhammer 

Cramer 

Fabijan 

Abenthum H. 
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6th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 
15.08.2025. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.8.2025. 09:00 


